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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 10B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saoirse Runne109
Caroline Elite NC

8.950 9.150 9.7009.100 36.900
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lana Galloway150
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.275 8.725 9.3258.500 35.825
1 5 7T 5T 2 

2 

Delaney McConnell141
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.850 9.475 9.4257.900 35.650
6 1 9 2 3 

3 

Adriana Arizmendi2381
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.100 8.450 9.3258.600 35.475
2 9 6 5T 4 

4 

Victoria McCauley142
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.875 8.500 9.1758.800 35.350
5 8 4 8 5 

5 

Kaylee Cristaldi152
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.600 8.650 9.4008.675 35.325
8 6T 5 3 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Fox151
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.725 8.650 8.8008.975 35.150
7 6T 2 11 7 

7 

Kerrigan Kimener147
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.000 9.075 9.2757.700 35.050
3 4 11 7 8 

8 

McKenna Panos106
Caroline Elite NC

7.600 9.450 9.3508.500 34.900
11 2 7T 4 9 

9 

Melanie Cortes153
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.550 8.225 8.8508.950 34.575
9 10 3 10 10 

10 

Sydney Rouch132
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.250 7.850 9.1007.850 33.050
10 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Senior A
Session: 10B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Bertalan159
X-Treme  OH 

9.250 9.525 9.6009.175 37.550
2 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Anna Taylor163
X-Treme  OH 

9.200 9.250 9.6009.025 37.075
3 3 4 1T 2 

2 

Lauren Mehl156
Woods VA

9.400 9.175 8.9509.500 37.025
1 4 1 7T 3 

3 

Mackenzi Jones105
Caroline Elite NC

8.775 9.050 9.3758.900 36.100
9 5 5 3 4 

4 

Carlie Meyerholz140
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.825 9.275 9.0508.550 35.700
8 2 7 5T 5 

5 

Kayley Steele111
Caroline Elite NC

8.925 8.675 8.9508.500 35.050
6 6 9 7T 6 

6 

Emma Eaton116
Hurricane VA

8.975 7.950 8.7008.525 34.150
5 9 8 10T 7 

7 

Paige Robinson133
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.450 8.400 8.7008.575 34.125
11 7 6 10T 8 

8 

Megan Cullins160
X-Treme  OH 

8.850 7.650 9.0508.400 33.950
7 10 10 5T 9 

9 

Abigail Linsky121
Hurricane VA

9.050 8.225 8.8257.750 33.850
4 8 11 9 10 

10 

Lelia Schilke131
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.525 0.000 9.1259.200 26.850
10 11 2 4 11 

11 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2017 National Judges Cup
Meet Results
Jan 6-8, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/8/2017 5:19 PM

Women / XG / Senior B
Session: 10B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Klauminzer161
X-Treme  OH 

9.150 9.500 9.4509.225 37.325
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jordan Starre162
X-Treme  OH 

9.350 9.275 9.6009.050 37.275
1 3 3 1 2 

2 

Nargiz Warner123
Hurricane VA

9.325 8.050 9.3759.100 35.850
2 9 2 3 3 

3 

Rebecca Siggler110
Caroline Elite NC

8.775 9.300 8.9258.100 35.100
6 2 9 10 4 

4 

Kelly Petersen136
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.625 8.450 9.3258.550 34.950
9 5 5T 4 5 

5 

Hannah Marques143
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.050 8.325 9.2758.200 34.850
4T 7 8 5 6 

6 

Delaney Campbell115
Hurricane VA

8.475 8.350 9.1008.900 34.825
10 6 4 7 7 

7 

Sarah Sparagno128
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.050 8.150 9.2008.000 34.400
4T 8 10 6 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Hill2397
Diamond AR

8.750 7.525 8.9758.550 33.800
7 11 5T 9 9 

9 

Kristyn Hill2398
Diamond AR

8.650 7.600 8.0758.275 32.600
8 10 7 11 10 

10 

Shauna Scott4300
Hurricane VA

0.000 8.800 9.0757.950 25.825
11 4 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 10B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 X-Treme  OH * 112.350 27.800 28.300 27.450 28.800
11 1 2

162 Jordan Starre 9.350 9.275 9.6009.050
159 Ella Bertalan 9.250 9.525 9.6009.175
163 Anna Taylor 9.200 9.600
161 Alyssa Klauminzer 9.500 9.225

2 Ocean Tumblers VA * 111.600 27.650 27.975 27.825 28.150
32 3 1

150 Lana Galloway 9.275 9.325
129 Riley Smith 9.250
149 Milena Harrell 9.125 9.225
141 Delaney McConnell 9.475 9.425
140 Carlie Meyerholz 9.275
155 Elizabeth Bausas 9.375
139 Mackenzie Murphy 9.250
131 Lelia Schilke 9.200
152 Kaylee Cristaldi 9.400

3 Caroline Elite NC * 110.650 26.975 28.075 27.075 28.525
24 2 3

113 Bethany Young 9.100 9.325 9.450
109 Saoirse Runne 8.950 9.7009.100
111 Kayley Steele 8.925
106 McKenna Panos 9.450
110 Rebecca Siggler 9.300
108 Hunter Runne 9.075
105 Mackenzi Jones 9.3758.900

4 Hurricane VA * 106.875 27.425 25.375 26.525 27.550
43 4 4

123 Nargiz Warner 9.325 9.3759.100
121 Abigail Linsky 9.050 8.225
2010 Madeleine Hanes 9.050
4300 Shauna Scott 8.800 9.075
115 Delaney Campbell 8.350 9.1008.900
116 Emma Eaton 8.525
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